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Course Weekly Outline

Course Instructor Rufaidah Kamal Abdulmajeed
E_mail sad_river56@yahoo.com
Title English Grammar
Course Coordinator A University Grammar of English

Course Objective
Teaching students how to use noun phrases, verb phrases,
adjectives and adverbs as sentence elements

Course Description
Teaching English grammar-sentence elements- noun phrase-
verb phrase-adjectives and adverbs

Textbook
A University Grammar of English, Randolph Quirk and
Sideny Greenbaum, 1999, Longman group UK limited. And
work book

References internet

Term Tests Laboratory Quizzes Project Final ExamCourse Assessment 20 marks Nil 5 marks Nil 25 marks

General Notes

Teaching English grammar for the students to prepare them to
be English language teachers in High schools

University:Baghdad
College of Education for
Women
Department:English language
Stage:Third
Lecturer name:Rufaidah kamal
Academic Status:instructor
Qualification:M.A
Place of work:Baghdad

Republic of Iraq
The Ministry of Higher Education

               & Scientific Research



Course  weekly Outline
week Date Topics Covered Lab.

Experim
ent

Assignm
ents

Notes

1 1/10/2011 Chapter one- sentence
elements

Discussion and exercises and
test

2
3
4
5
6
7
8 Chapter Two- Verb

phrase
Discussion and exercises and

test
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Half-year Break
17 Chapter three- noun

phrase
Discussion and exercises and

test
18
19
20
21
22
23
24 Chapter four-

adjectives and adverbs
Discussion and exercises and

test
25
26
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